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Marking Scheme 
Part 1 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

A 
B 
D 
B 
D 
C 
D 

8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 

CD/CDs/CD’s 
pens 
scissors 
pencils 
newspaper/newspapers 
wrapping 
jeans 

Remarks 
• Award a score of 1 for each correct answer 
• Award a score of 0 for an incorrect answer or unattempted question 
 
Part 2 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

C 
D 
C 
A 

5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

D 
B 
B 
D 

Remarks 
• Award a score of 1 for each correct answer 
• Award a score of 0 for an incorrect answer or unattempted question 
 
Part 3 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

D 
C 
C 
B 

5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

D 
A 
C 
A 

Remarks 
• Award a score of 1 for each correct answer 
• Award a score of 0 for an incorrect answer or unattempted question 
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